

## 46<sup>th</sup> Maitland Rotary Art Fest November 11-13, 2022 PATRON PROGRAM

## Patron Party - Save the Date: Friday, November 11th - 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

The Rotary Club of Maitland is pleased to announce our annual Patron Program for the Maitland Rotary Art Festival. Art Patrons help us attract and retain talented fine artists to exhibit in our show. In addition to the benefits listed below, proceeds from this program will provide additional distributions to the local charities supported by our club. For your \$300 or \$500 Patron Program participation, you will receive:

## \$500 Patron

- \$300 in Art Dollars to spend at any artist booth
- Admission to the Artist/Patron Lounge during the weekend
- Admission for four (4) tickets to Patron VIP Party
- Two (2) weekend parking passes
- Signed 18 x 24 poster by our poster artist
- Four (4) Patron ID's
- Admission for four (4) to Artist Awards breakfast on Sunday
- Eight (8) Drink Tickets to use during the Art Festival Weekend
- Four (4) award ribbons to present to your favorite artists
- Recognition in our Festival Program and website
- Swag Bag

## \$300 Patron

- \$200 in Art Dollars to spend at any artist booth
- Admission to the Artist/Patron Lounge during the weekend
- Admission for two (2) tickets to Patron VIP Party
- One (1) weekend parking pass
- Signed 18 x 24 poster by our poster artist
- Two (2) Patron ID's
- Four (4) Drink Tickets to use during the Art Festival Weekend
- Two (2) award ribbons to present to your favorite artists
- Recognition in our Festival Program and website
- Swag Bag

Your check in the amount of \$300/\$500 (circle one) should be payable to: Maitland Rotary Art Festival, Inc.						
Please charge: □MasterCard	□ Visa □	AmEx	Card Number:			
NAMEON CARD			_Exp. Date	1	CVV Code:	Billing Zip:
Patron "Name", as you would like it listed in Program & website:						
Name Tag Lanyard Information:						
Name on 1 <sup>st</sup> Lanyard:						
Street Address:						
City:	State:		Zip:		Phone #:	
Email:						
Name on 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lanyard:						
FOR MORE INFORMATION OR OTHER AVAILABLE PAYMENT OPTIONS  Contact Kim Carroll, 407.247.7544, MRArtFest@gmail.com						

RETURN THIS FORM AND YOUR PAYMENT TO THE ADDRESS BELOW